
LOT 68 UNIT 8 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

747-308, 906-89, QC 1460-2267,

TOWNSEND GEORGE/TOWNSEND WANDA L
833 SW SANTA FE DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00718-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.08 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/25/2016 DF 0.81 18,000 0 0 18,000
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3

46,827
10,280
18,000
75,107
45,030
30,077

HX HB 25,000
5,077
75,107

0

75,107

1460/2267 11/29/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOWNSEND GEORGE

TOWNSEND GEORGE

0906/0089 7/07/2000 WD U V 07 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W ARCURI

GEORGE & WANDA L TO
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18638 M H 0 08/28/2001

18638 M H 125 08/21/2001

17343 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/21/2000

2002HX Base Yr

833 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 1,070 84.6450 79.57 85,140 1986 1986 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 952

BAS 952 100 952 41,663

UOP 128 25 32 1,400

UST 192 45 86 3,764

1,272 1,070 46,827

BAS= W43 UST= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W25 S14 E32 UOP= S8 E16N8 W16$
E36 N14$.

BAS

43

25

14

32

36

14

UST 8

24

8

24

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,080

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,800

10,280

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


